&2 COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY

Weatherhead East Asian Institute

EAST ASIA
UNDERGRADUATE COURSE
BULLETIN

SPRING 2021

WEATHERHEAD EAST ASIAN INSTITUTE
CoLUMBIA UNIVERSITY

INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS BUILDING, 9™ FLOOR
420 WEST 118™ STREET, MAIL CODE 3333
NEw YORK, NY 10027

TEL: (212) 854-2592, FAX: (212)749-1497
WEAI.COLUMBIA.EDU



EAST AsiA COURSES AT THE UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL — UPDATED 11/18/2021

The Weatherhead East Asian Institute Undergraduate Course Bulletin is intended to provide a listing of East Asia-

related undergraduate courses and language exchange program courses at Columbia University. While we try to
include all courses in these categories, some course information is posted or adjusted after the bulletin has been

assembled. For the most up-to-date information on courses, please visit Columbia University’s online Directory of
Classes at http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/

Notes: “L” — Lecture, “S” — Seminar, “R” — Thursday, “Loc.”— Location, “O”— Online, “TBA” — To be announced

Course Title

ANTHROPOLOGY
Anime Effect: Japanese Media

ART HISTORY
A History of China in 27 Objects
Japanese Photography

ASIAN CIVILIZATION: EAST ASIAN
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: China
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: Japan
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: Korea
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: Tibet

ASIAN HUMANITIES
Colloquium on Major Texts
Colloquium on Major Texts
Colloguium on Major Texts
Colloguium on Major Texts

EAST ASIAN LANGUAGES AND CULTURES

East Asian Cinema
Cultural History- Japanese Monsters
Fiction, Film, and Modern Vietnam
Japanese Buddhist Visual Culture
South Korean Film as History
Modern Korean Literature in Translation
Women and Literary Culture in Japan
China and the Politics of Desire

HISTORY
Orientalism/History of Other
Narratives of WWII
The Mongols in History
States of Surveillance: A Global History
Made in China: Craft and Industry in China
Rise of Modern Tibet:1600-1913

Course #

Call# Cr.L/S

ANTH UN3939

AHIS UN2612
AHIS BC3976

ASCE UN1359
ASCE UN1361
ASCE UN1363
ASCE UN1365

AHUM UN1400
AHUM UN1400
AHUM UN1400
AHUM UN1400

EAAS UN3322
EAAS UN3338
EAAS UN3710
EAAS GU4022
EAAS GU4124
EAAS GU4520
EAAS GU4810
EAAS GU4840

HIST GU4713
HIST GU4923
HSEA UN3898
HSEA UN3971
HSEA GU4250
HSEA GU4700

11453 4 S

12533 3 L
00138

SN
wn

00038
10282
10283
10284

A DDA D
r - rrr

10277
10278
10279
00631

EEE )
nu mw unuwm

10315
10316
10317
00633
11985
10321
10322

L
L
S
S
S
L
S
00644 S

AP OO WHS

10092
10088
11141
12488
11987
10326

A b WWSAHS
nuumunr uwm

Instructor Loc.
vy, Marilyn TBA
Murck, AlfredaJ TBA

Guo, Jue
Kreitman, Paul
Kim, Seong-Uk

Booz, Patrick

Kim, Seong-Uk
Como, Michael

Rogers, Joshua K
Moerman, David L TBA

Tsunoda, Takuya
Pflugfelder, Gregory

Phan, John D

Moerman, David L
Bae, Keung Yoon
Hughes, Theodore

Suzuki, Tomi

Bartlett, Nicholas A

Khalidi, Rashid |
Gluck, Carol
Rossabi, Morris
Ming, Jian
Yi, Yuan
Tuttle, Gray W

TBA
0]
0]
)

O
O
0]

OO0OO0OO0O0O00O0

0]
TBA

0]
0]
)
)

Day

w

MW

Reynolds, Jonathan TBA R

MW
MW
MW
TR

M
T
W
R

Time

2:10-4:00P

11:40-12:55P
10:10-12:00P

10:10-11:25A
4:10-5:55P

11:40-12:55P
4:10-5:25P

4:10-6:00P
10:10-12:00P

2:10-4:00P
12:00P-2:00P

4:10-6:00P
6:10-7:25P
2:10-4:00P
12:00-2:00P
10:10-12:00P
4:10-6:00P
2:10-4:00P
10:00-12:00P

10:10A-12:00P
4:10-6:00P
10:10-12:00P
10:10-12:00P
12:10-2:00P
2:10-4:00P


http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/
http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/

Local History in Tibet
Amdo: The Tibetan, Chinese, Mongolian and
Muslim Groups
Early Tibetan History and Its Relations
Sociology of Choson Korea: 1392-1910
History of Modern China Il
Women & Gender in Korean History

POLITICAL SCIENCE
COVID-19 and International Relations
China’s Foreign Relations
*Politics in Contemporary China
China and the World Economy

RELIGION

Chinese Religious Traditions
Buddhist Ethics

*COURSE IS TAUGHT IN CHINESE

HSEA GU4712
HSEA GU4729

HSEA GUA4813
HSEA GU4860
HSEA GUA4882
HSEA GUA4888

POLS BC3816
POLS UN3871
POLS GU4406
POLS GU4823

RELI UN2405
RELI UN3500

10327
12253

12249
10329
10330
10331

00540
10171
10166
15083

13858
11860

w b~

w b~ b~ D AW s P>

SN

LANGUAGE PROGRAM COURSES

w m

ruor own w mwumwwm

-

Tuttle, Gray W
TBA

Washul, Eveline
Kim, Jungwon
Lean, Eugenia
Kim, Jungwon

Zhang, Boshu
TBA

TBA

Yarnall, Thomas F

TBA T
o W
o T
0O M
O TR
0O M

Cooley, Alexander A TBA MW
Christensen, ThomasJ O TR 10:10-11:25A

TBA T
TBA -

2:10-4:00P
2:10-4:00P

4:10-6:00P

2:10-4:00P
10:10-11:25A

6:10-8:00P

2:10-4:00P

12:10-2:00P
TBA

O MW 11:25-12:40P

O TR

1:10-2:25P

For information on Chinese, Japanese, Korean, Tibetan, and Vietnamese language courses, language courses
dealing with classical or medieval texts, or other general questions on East Asian languages, please see EALAC’s
website, http://www.ealac.columbia.edu. For all language courses beyond the first-year level, please consult the
“Entrance to Language Courses Beyond the Elementary Level” handout available at the Department of East Asian
Languages and Cultures (EALAC) in Kent Hall. Placement exams for entrance to East Asian language courses beyond

the introductory year are held at the beginning of each semester.


http://www.ealac.columbia.edu/
http://www.ealac.columbia.edu/

