

## EAST ASIA UNDERGRADUATE COURSE BULLETIN

**SPRING 2021** 

WEATHERHEAD EAST ASIAN INSTITUTE COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS BUILDING, 9<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR 420 WEST 118<sup>TH</sup> STREET, MAIL CODE 3333 NEW YORK, NY 10027 TEL: (212) 854-2592, FAX: (212)749-1497

WEAI.COLUMBIA.EDU

## EAST ASIA COURSES AT THE UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL – UPDATED 11/18/2021

The Weatherhead East Asian Institute Undergraduate Course Bulletin is intended to provide a listing of East Asia-related undergraduate courses and language exchange program courses at Columbia University. While we try to include all courses in these categories, some course information is posted or adjusted after the bulletin has been assembled. For the most up-to-date information on courses, please visit Columbia University's online Directory of Classes at http://www.columbia.edu/cu/bulletin/uwb/

Notes: "L" – Lecture, "S" – Seminar, "R" – Thursday, "Loc." – Location, "O" – Online, "TBA" – To be announced

<u>Course Title</u>	Course #	Call#	<u>Cr.</u>	<u>L/S</u>	<u>Instructor</u>	Loc. Da	<u>y</u> <u>Time</u>
ANTHROPOLOGY							
Anime Effect: Japanese Media	ANTH UN3939	11453	4	S	Ivy, Marilyn	TBA W	2:10-4:00P
ART HISTORY							
A History of China in 27 Objects	AHIS UN2612	12533	3	L	Murck, Alfreda J	TBA MY	W 11:40-12:55P
Japanese Photography	AHIS BC3976	00138	4	S	Reynolds, Jonathan	TBA R	10:10-12:00P
ASIAN CIVILIZATION: EAST ASIAN							
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: China	ASCE UN1359	00038	4	L	Guo, Jue	TBA MY	W 10:10-11:25A
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: Japan	ASCE UN1361	10282	4	L	Kreitman, Paul	O MV	W 4:10-5:55P
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: Korea	ASCE UN1363	10283	4	L	Kim, Seong-Uk	O MV	W 11:40-12:55P
Intro to East Asian Civilizations: Tibet	ASCE UN1365	10284	4	L	Booz, Patrick	O TI	R 4:10-5:25P
ASIAN HUMANITIES							
Colloquium on Major Texts	AHUM UN1400	10277	4	S	Kim, Seong-Uk	O M	4:10-6:00P
Colloquium on Major Texts	AHUM UN1400	10278	4	S	Como, Michael	O T	10:10-12:00P
Colloquium on Major Texts	AHUM UN1400	10279	4	S	Rogers, Joshua K	O W	2:10-4:00P
Colloquium on Major Texts	AHUM UN1400	00631	4	S	Moerman, David L	TBA R	12:00P-2:00P
EAST ASIAN LANGUAGES AND CULTURES							
East Asian Cinema	EAAS UN3322	10315	4	L	Tsunoda, Takuya	O W	4:10-6:00P
Cultural History- Japanese Monsters	EAAS UN3338	10316	3	L	Pflugfelder, Gregory	O MY	W 6:10-7:25P
Fiction, Film, and Modern Vietnam	EAAS UN3710	10317	4	S	Phan, John D	O R	2:10-4:00P
Japanese Buddhist Visual Culture	EAAS GU4022	00633	3	S	Moerman, David L	O T	12:00-2:00P
South Korean Film as History	EAAS GU4124	11985	4	S	Bae, Keung Yoon	O F	10:10-12:00P
Modern Korean Literature in Translation	EAAS GU4520	10321	3	L	Hughes, Theodore	O W	4:10-6:00P
Women and Literary Culture in Japan	EAAS GU4810	10322	4	S	Suzuki, Tomi	O R	2:10-4:00P
China and the Politics of Desire	EAAS GU4840	00644	4	S	Bartlett, Nicholas A	O W	7 10:00-12:00P
HISTORY							
Orientalism/History of Other	HIST GU4713	10092	4	S	Khalidi, Rashid I	O T	10:10A-12:00P
Narratives of WWII	HIST GU4923	10088	4	S	Gluck, Carol	TBA T	4:10-6:00P
The Mongols in History	HSEA UN3898	11141	3	L	Rossabi, Morris	O T	10:10-12:00P
States of Surveillance: A Global History	HSEA UN3971	12488	3	S	Ming, Jian	O F	10:10-12:00P
Made in China: Craft and Industry in China	HSEA GU4250	11987	4	S	Yi, Yuan	O R	12:10-2:00P
Rise of Modern Tibet:1600-1913	HSEA GU4700	10326	4	S	Tuttle, Gray W	O R	2:10-4:00P

Local History in Tibet	HSEA GU4712	10327	4	S	Tuttle, Gray W	TBA	T	2:10-4:00P
Amdo: The Tibetan, Chinese, Mongolian and	HSEA GU4729	12253	3	S	TBA	O	W	2:10-4:00P
Muslim Groups								
Early Tibetan History and Its Relations	HSEA GU4813	12249	4	S	Washul, Eveline	O	T	4:10-6:00P
Sociology of Choson Korea: 1392-1910	HSEA GU4860	10329	4	S	Kim, Jungwon	O	M	2:10-4:00P
History of Modern China II	HSEA GU4882	10330	3	S	Lean, Eugenia	O	TR	10:10-11:25A
Women & Gender in Korean History	HSEA GU4888	10331	4	S	Kim, Jungwon	O	M	6:10-8:00P
POLITICAL SCIENCE								
COVID-19 and International Relations	POLS BC3816	00540	4	S	Cooley, Alexander A	TBA	MW	2:10-4:00P
China's Foreign Relations	POLS UN3871	10171	4	L	Christensen, Thomas J	O	TR	10:10-11:25A
*Politics in Contemporary China	POLS GU4406	10166	4	S	Zhang, Boshu	TBA	T	12:10-2:00P
China and the World Economy	POLS GU4823	15083	3	L	TBA	TBA	-	TBA
RELIGION								
Chinese Religious Traditions	RELI UN2405	13858	4	L	TBA	O	MW	11:25-12:40P
Buddhist Ethics	RELI UN3500	11860	3	L	Yarnall, Thomas F	O	TR	1:10-2:25P

<sup>\*</sup>Course is taught in Chinese

## LANGUAGE PROGRAM COURSES

For information on Chinese, Japanese, Korean, Tibetan, and Vietnamese language courses, language courses dealing with classical or medieval texts, or other general questions on East Asian languages, please see EALAC's website, http://www.ealac.columbia.edu. For all language courses beyond the first-year level, please consult the "Entrance to Language Courses Beyond the Elementary Level" handout available at the Department of East Asian Languages and Cultures (EALAC) in Kent Hall. Placement exams for entrance to East Asian language courses beyond the introductory year are held at the beginning of each semester.